
 
ACS Fall 2021 – List of Symposia 

Program Chair: Virender Sharma, vsharma@tamu.edu; Program Assistant Chair: Christie Sayes, christie_sayes@baylor.edu 

Symposium Organizers  

Advanced Oxidation Processes: Progress & Challenges 
Dion Dionysiou, dionysios.d.dionysiou@uc.edu; Virender K. 
Sharma, vsharma@tamu.edu; Daisuke Minakata, 
dminakat@mtu.edu 

Advances in Chemical Oxidative Processes for Emerging Contaminants in Water & 
Wastewater 

Xiaohong Guan, xhguan@des.ecnu.edu.cn; Ching-Hua 
Huang, ching-hua.huang@ce.gatech.edu; Lefebvre Olivier 
Patrick, ceelop@nus.edu.sg 

C. Ellen Gonter Environmental Graduate Student Award Symposium [Invited] Kevin O’Shea, osheak@fiu.edu 

Circularity Challenges & Advances in Plastics Recycling John Glaser, glaser.john@epa.gov; Sahle-Demessie 
Endalkachew, Sahle-Demessie.Endalkachew@epa.gov 

Current Perspectives in Environmental Science Christie Sayes, christie_sayes@baylor.edu; Virender K. 
Sharma, vsharma@tamu.edu 

Current Perspectives in Perfluorinated Chemicals: Fate & Behavior Hui Peng, hui.peng@utoronto.ca; Carla Ng, carla.ng@pitt.edu 
Current Perspectives in Water Reuse & Recycling Jiaqi Liu, vicky_liu@baylor.edu 

Current Progress in Emission Control Catalysis Pranaw Kunal, kunalp@ornl.gov; Todd Toops, 
toopstj@ornl.gov 

Development of Sustainable Household Water Treatment Yang Deng, dengy@mail.montclair.edu; Ying Wang, 
wang292@uwm.edu 

Disinfection Byproducts in Drinking Water & Wastewater: Detection, Formation & Control 
Susan Richardson, RICHA545@mailbox.sc.edu; Chii Shang, 
cechii@ust.hk; Paul Westerhoff, p.westerhoff@asu.edu; Xin 
Yang, yangx36@mail.sysu.edu.cn 

Ecosystems, Water & Food Security in a Changing World: Challenges & Solutions in Arid 
Regions (cosponsored by: GEOC) 

Meshal Abdullah, mea1980@tamu.edu; Souhail Al-Abed, al-
abed.souhail@epa.gov 

Electrified Water Treatment Processes 
Marta Hatzell, marta.hatzell@me.gatech.edu; Shihong Lin, 
shihong.lin@vanderbilt.edu; William Tarpeh, 
wtarpeh@stanford.edu; Xing Xie, xing.xie@ce.gatech.edu 

Environmental Analysis: Current Advances & Challenges (cosponsored by: ANYL) 
Aleksandar Goranov, gorana@rpi.edu; David Podgorski, 
dcpodgor@uno.edu; Sasha Wagner, wagnes3@rpi.edu; 
Phoebe Zito, pazito@uno.edu 

Environmental Health & Toxicology Carsten Prasse, cprasse1@jhu.edu; Christie Sayes, 
christie_sayes@baylor.edu 
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General Environmental Chemistry Poster Session Virender K. Sharma, vsharma@tamu.edu; Christie Sayes, 
christie_sayes@baylor.edu 

Innovative Materials for Environmental Sustainability Alex Orlov, alexander.orlov@stonybrook.edu; Rafael Luque, 
q62alsor@uco.es 

Microplastics & Nanoplastics: Fate & Behavior (Cosponsored by: GEOC, PMSE) 
Samuel Ma, samuelma@tamu.edu; Phillip Potter, 
potter.phillip@epa.gov; Souhail Al-Abed, al-
abed.souhail@epa.gov  

Mössbauer Spectroscopy from Magnetic Nanoarchitectures to Environmental Science: 
Symposium in Honor of Dr. Jean-Marc Greneche 

Karen Garcia, karen.garcia@udea.edu.co; Zoltan Homonnay, 
homonnay.zoltan@ttk.elte.hu; Xuning Li, lixn@dicp.ac.cn; 
Tetsuaki Nishida, tnishida3730@gmail.com 

Nanoparticle Interactions in Environmental Systems (Cosponsored by GEOC) Arturo Keller, keller@bren.ucsb.edu; Adeyemi Adeleye, 
adeyemi.adeleye@uci.edu 

Natural Organic Matter: Fate & Characterization 

Yang Deng, dengy@mail.montclair.edu; Michael Gonsior, 
gonsior@umces.edu; Joel Pedersen, joelpedersen@wisc.edu; 
Fernando Rosario-Ortiz, Fernando.Rosario@colorado.edu; 
Weihua Song, wsong@fudan.edu.cn 

Reactivity of Biochar & Its Modification (cosponsored by: CARB, GEOC) 
Patryk Oleszczuk, patryk.oleszczuk@poczta.umcs.lublin.pl; 
Bo Pan, panbocai@aliyun.com; Jörg Rinklebe, rinklebe@uni-
wuppertal.de; Baoshan Xing, bx@umass.edu 

Role of Nitrogen-Containing Compounds in Formation of Ambient Aerosols: Past, Present, & 
Future 

Chong Qiu, acenvironment@newhaven.edu; Yuan Wang, 
yuan.wang@caltech.edu; Jun Zheng, zheng.jun@nuist.edu.cn 

Single Atom Applications in Honor of Professor Tao Zhang, Dalian Institute of Chemical 
Physics 

Yanqiang Huang, yqhuang@dicp.ac.cn; Bin Liu, 
liubin@ntu.edu.sg; Xuning Li, lixn@dicp.ac.cn 

Sustainable Agriculture & Food Systems (cosponsored by: AGRO) Evan Braswell, evan.braswell@usda.gov 
Synergy of Experimental & Theoretical Methodologies for Advancing Redox-based Treatment 
of Wastewater & Emerging Contaminants 

Amalia Terracciano, aterrac1@stevens.edu 
Andrew Mai, amai@stevens.edu 

Toward Creating a Water-Energy-Food Nexus: Symposium in Honor of Professor Rabi H. 
Mohtar (cosponsored by: AGRO, ENFL) 

Basel Daher, bdaher@tamu.edu’ Hyunook Kim, 
h_kim@uos.ac.kr; Chrysi Laspidou, laspidou@uth.gr; Virender 
Sharma, vsharma@tamu.edu 

Toxicity Assessment & Removal of “Forever Chemicals” in Environmental Matrices & Chemical 
Approaches for the Sustainment of Environmental Resiliency 

Mallikarjuna Nadagouda, nadagouda.mallikarjuna@epa.gov; 
Manoj Kolel-Veetil, manoj.kolel-veetil@nrl.navy.mil; Nancy 
Kelley-Loughnane, Nancy.Kelley-Loughnane.1@us.af.mil; 
Manoj Shukla, Manoj.K.Shukla@usace.army.mil; Christie 
Sayes, christie_sayes@baylor.edu; Virender K. Sharma, 
vsharma@tamu.edu 

Understanding Biological, Chemical, & Environmental Interactions & Transport of SARS-Co-2 Michel Boufadel, boufadel@njit.edu 
Water Purification with Nanomaterials Exemplify Resilience of Chemistry Satinder Ahuja, sutahuja@atmc.net 

WISE: Women in Environmental Science & Engineering [Invited] 
Dion Dionysiou, dionysios.d.dionysiou@uc.edu; Christie 
Sayes, christie_sayes@baylor.edu; Virender K. Sharma, 
vsharma@tamu.edu 
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